
Old Mission School 
Key dates 2019-2020 ​(as of May 2 2019) 

● Wednesdays are early release days 
● First Fridays are minimum days 

 
August 12-16  Teacher workshop days 

Fri., Aug. 16  New student orientation (9:30 OMS, 11:00 EEC) 

Mon., Aug. 19  First day of school, minimum day (Tues. minimum, Wed. 
early release) 

Mon., Aug 26  EEC Back-to School Night 5:30 

Wed., Aug 28  First school Mass 8:30, Back-to-School Night 5:00 

Fri., Aug. 30  No school, professional development 

Mon., Sept. 2  No school, Labor Day 

Sept. 16-26  STAR testing 

Tues, Sept. 24  Picture day 

Fri., Sept. 27  No school, Diocesan professional development day 

Wed., Oct. 2  Mid-trimester I  

Fri., Oct. 4  St. Francis Blessing of the Animals (FF. minimum day) 

Fri., Oct. 18  Walk-a-thon  (minimum day) 

Fri., Oct 25   *possible Envision professional dev. day 

Thur., Oct 31  Halloween with festivities 

Fri., Nov. 1   Feast of All Saints, Mass (FF. min. day) 

Tues., Nov. 12  End Trimester 1 

Mon-Wed., Nov. 
18-20 

Conferences (minimum days) 

 Nov. 25-29  No school, Thanksgiving break 

  Christmas Program TBD 

Fri., Dec. 20  Minimum day release for Christmas break, no ASA 



Dec. 23-Jan. 3  Christmas break 

Jan. 10  “First” Friday, min. day 

Jan. 13-24  STAR testing 

Thurs., Jan. 16  Mid-trimester II 

Mon., Jan. 20  No school, Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Jan. 27-31  Catholic Schools Week 

Mon., Jan. 27  EEC Open House 

Wed., Jan. 29  OMS Open House 

Mon., Feb. 17  No school, Presidents’ Day 

Wed., Feb. 26  Ash Wednesday 

Fri., Feb. 28   End of Trimester II, Rare Disease Day 

Fri., Mar. 6   Conferences (FF min. day) 

Fri., Mar. 13  No school, diocesan professional development day 

Fri, Apr. 10  No school, Good Friday, no ASA 

Apr. 10-17  Spring Break 

Wed., Apr. 22  Mid-Trimester III 

May 11-22  STAR testing 

Fri., May 22  8th grade promotion 

Mon., May 25  No school, Memorial Day,  

Sun., May 31-June 3  7th grade Yosemite trip 

Fri., June 5  Closing Mass, End Trimester III, last day, minimum day 

 
TBD-​we will have one additional professional development day with 
Envision, we will insert that date once confirmed 
 
 


